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2023 ICF SUP World Cup - 10/13/2023 to 10/15/2023

Nathan Benderson Park

Results

Event 2  Men 200 Meter Sprint Junior
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 Gerald Cornier            18 Icf                             1:03.73
  2 Mason Kober               14 Icf                             1:13.76

Event 3  Women 200 Meter Sprint Open
============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Sey chelle                36 Icf                             1:02.21Q  2
  2 Caroline Kuntzel          20 Icf                             1:06.64Q  1
  3 Katniss Paris             29 Icf                             1:02.71Q  2
  4 Fiona Wylde               26 Icf                             1:09.37Q  1
  5 Kimberly Barnes           47 Icf                             1:04.96Q  2
  6 Kaitlyn Mcelroy           38 Icf                             1:11.68Q  1
  7 Victoria Burgess          39 Icf                             1:09.04Q  2
  8 Nimsay Garcia             22 Icf                             1:12.23Q  1
  9 Vicky Morales             47 Icf                             1:16.92   2
 10 Haley Stumvoll            26 Icf                             1:20.01   2
 11 Jennifer Flanigan         47 Icf                             1:25.58   1
 12 Trisha Michelle           41 Icf                             1:29.67   1

Event 3  Women 200 Meter Sprint Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School               Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 Sey chelle                36 Icf                  1:02.21    1:01.71
  2 Kimberly Barnes           47 Icf                  1:04.96    1:03.84
  3 Katniss Paris             29 Icf                  1:02.71    1:04.07
  4 Caroline Kuntzel          20 Icf                  1:06.64    1:05.00
  5 Fiona Wylde               26 Icf                  1:09.37    1:05.89
  6 Victoria Burgess          39 Icf                  1:09.04    1:08.74
  7 Nimsay Garcia             22 Icf                  1:12.23    1:08.85
  8 Kaitlyn Mcelroy           38 Icf                  1:11.68    1:11.63

Event 4  Men 200 Meter Sprint Open
============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Eri Tenorio               28 Icf                               54.47Q  2
  2 Jake Portwood             36 Icf                               55.10Q  1
  3 Peter Korisanszky         36 Icf                               55.45Q  1
  4 Edwin Cornier             21 Icf                               57.56Q  2
  5 Andrew Surles             21 Icf                               58.05Q  2
  6 Josh Smart                41 Icf                             1:04.24Q  1
  7 Bodie von Allmen          17 Icf                               58.80Q  2
  8 Christian Sanchez         34 Icf                             1:11.42Q  1
  9 Omelv Garcia              20 Icf                               58.97q  2
 10 Tilghman Meiser           26 Icf                             1:01.76   2
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2023 ICF SUP World Cup - 10/13/2023 to 10/15/2023

Nathan Benderson Park

Results

Event 4  Men 200 Meter Sprint Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School               Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 Eri Tenorio               28 Icf                    54.47      52.10
  2 Jake Portwood             36 Icf                    55.10      53.13
  3 Peter Korisanszky         36 Icf                    55.45      54.28
  4 Omelv Garcia              20 Icf                    58.97      55.78
  5 Andrew Surles             21 Icf                    58.05      57.94
  6 Bodie von Allmen          17 Icf                    58.80      58.28
  7 Edwin Cornier             21 Icf                    57.56      58.67
  8 Josh Smart                41 Icf                  1:04.24    1:05.94
  9 Christian Sanchez         34 Icf                  1:11.42    1:12.76

Event 5  Women 200 Meter Sprint Masters
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Alice Batson              55 Icf                             1:19.89

Event 6  Men 200 Meter Sprint Masters
============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Steve Miller              50 Icf                             1:01.37Q  2
  2 Packet Casey              50 Icf                             1:07.72Q  1
  3 James Welch               50 Icf                             1:06.04Q  2
  4 Ben Bailey                53 Icf                             1:27.38Q  1
  5 Sathish Kumar Aiyaroo     49 Icf                             1:23.28Q  2

Event 6  Men 200 Meter Sprint Masters
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School               Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 Steve Miller              50 Icf                  1:01.37    1:01.32
  2 Packet Casey              50 Icf                  1:07.72    1:02.24
  3 James Welch               50 Icf                  1:06.04    1:02.76
  4 Ben Bailey                53 Icf                  1:27.38    1:15.40
  5 Sathish Kumar Aiyaroo     49 Icf                  1:23.28    1:24.10

Event 8  Men 10000 Meter Junior
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Gerald Cornier            18 Icf                          1:09:52.26
  2 Mason Kober               14 Icf                          1:20:25.84

Event 9  Women 10000 Meter Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Sey chelle                36 Icf                          1:05:28.05
  2 Kimberly Barnes           47 Icf                          1:05:29.68
  3 Stephanie Shideler        48 Icf                          1:05:30.43
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2023 ICF SUP World Cup - 10/13/2023 to 10/15/2023

Nathan Benderson Park

Results

....Event 9  Women 10000 Meter Open

  4 Fiona Wylde               26 Icf                          1:05:35.45
  5 Victoria Burgess          39 Icf                          1:09:30.67
  6 Kaitlyn Mcelroy           38 Icf                          1:14:04.36
  7 Vicky Morales             47 Icf                          1:15:35.30
  8 Ruth Ann Steen            49 Icf                          1:18:06.35
  9 Anne Leners               29 Icf                          1:19:19.90
 10 Jennifer Flanigan         47 Icf                          1:21:05.66
 11 Nea Lee                   46 Icf                          1:21:10.86
 12 Whitney Young             37 Icf                          1:26:34.79
 13 Trisha Michelle           41 Icf                          1:32:08.82
 14 Megan Cynowa              42 Icf                          1:35:25.09
 15 Yulia Piatek              40 Icf                          1:36:46.65

Event 10  Men 10000 Meter Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Eri Tenorio               28 Icf                            58:05.30
  2 Jake Portwood             36 Icf                          1:00:28.67
  3 Bodie von Allmen          17 Icf                          1:00:36.83
  4 Edwin Cornier             21 Icf                          1:00:40.31
  5 Andrew Surles             21 Icf                          1:01:18.26
  6 Peter Korisanszky         36 Icf                          1:02:28.40
  7 Carlo Arias               24 Icf                          1:04:29.70
  8 Tilghman Meiser           26 Icf                          1:07:41.81
  9 Christian Sanchez         34 Icf                          1:10:18.20
 10 Josh Davis                37 Icf                          1:16:58.92
 11 Wes Jenkins               30 Icf                          1:20:19.60
 12 Bryant Ransom             40 Icf                          1:33:01.23

Event 11  Women 10000 Meter Masters
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Alice Batson              55 Icf                          1:15:48.82

Event 12  Men 10000 Meter Masters
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Steve Miller              50 Icf                          1:00:32.14
  2 Packet Casey              50 Icf                          1:02:46.35
  3 James Welch               50 Icf                          1:02:49.01
  4 Steven Bernstein          51 Icf                          1:06:37.60
  5 John Sekas                61 Icf                          1:07:49.11
  6 Mark Hewitt               58 Icf                          1:09:25.31
  7 Troy Pulley               53 Icf                          1:09:45.15
  8 Ben Bailey                53 Icf                          1:17:35.90
  9 Sathish Kumar Aiyaroo     49 Icf                          1:37:04.35
 10 Jeffrey Hollway           80 Icf                          2:02:21.47
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2023 ICF SUP World Cup - 10/13/2023 to 10/15/2023

Nathan Benderson Park

Results

Event 13  Women 10000 Meter Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Sey chelle                36 Icf                          1:05:28.05
  2 Kimberly Barnes           47 Icf                          1:05:29.68
  3 Stephanie Shideler        48 Icf                          1:05:30.43
  4 Fiona Wylde               26 Icf                          1:05:35.45
  5 Victoria Burgess          39 Icf                          1:09:30.67
  6 Kaitlyn Mcelroy           38 Icf                          1:14:04.36
  7 Vicky Morales             47 Icf                          1:15:35.30
  8 Ruth Ann Steen            49 Icf                          1:18:06.35
  9 Anne Leners               29 Icf                          1:19:19.90
 10 Jennifer Flanigan         47 Icf                          1:21:05.66
 11 Nea Lee                   46 Icf                          1:21:10.86
 12 Whitney Young             37 Icf                          1:26:34.79
 13 Trisha Michelle           41 Icf                          1:32:08.82
 14 Megan Cynowa              42 Icf                          1:35:25.09
 15 Yulia Piatek              40 Icf                          1:36:46.65

Event 13  Women 10000 Meter Master
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Alice Batson              55 Icf                          1:15:48.82

Event 13  Men 10000 Meter Junior
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Gerald Cornier            18 Icf                          1:09:52.26
  2 Mason Kober               14 Icf                          1:20:25.84

Event 13  Men 10000 Meter Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Eri Tenorio               28 Icf                            58:05.30
  2 Jake Portwood             36 Icf                          1:00:28.67
  3 Bodie von Allmen          17 Icf                          1:00:36.83
  4 Edwin Cornier             21 Icf                          1:00:40.31
  5 Andrew Surles             21 Icf                          1:01:18.26
  6 Peter Korisanszky         36 Icf                          1:02:28.40
  7 Carlo Arias               24 Icf                          1:04:29.70
  8 Tilghman Meiser           26 Icf                          1:07:41.81
  9 Christian Sanchez         34 Icf                          1:10:18.20
 10 Josh Davis                37 Icf                          1:16:58.92
 11 Tim Arehart                  Icf                          1:25:21.67
 12 Bryant Ransom             40 Icf                          1:33:01.23

Event 13  Men 10000 Meter Master
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Steve Miller              50 Icf                          1:00:32.14
  2 Packet Casey              50 Icf                          1:02:46.35
  3 James Welch               50 Icf                          1:02:49.01
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2023 ICF SUP World Cup - 10/13/2023 to 10/15/2023

Nathan Benderson Park

Results

....Event 13  Men 10000 Meter Master

  4 Steven Bernstein          51 Icf                          1:06:37.60
  5 John Sekas                61 Icf                          1:07:49.11
  6 Mark Hewitt               58 Icf                          1:09:25.31
  7 Troy Pulley               53 Icf                          1:09:45.15
  8 Ben Bailey                53 Icf                          1:17:35.90
  9 Wes Jenkins               30 Icf                          1:20:19.60
 10 Sathish Kumar Aiyaroo     49 Icf                          1:37:04.35
 11 Jeffrey Hollway           80 Icf                          2:02:21.47

Event 14  Women 5000 Meter
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Carine Terras             64 Icf                          1:20:55.83

Event 14  Women 5000 Meter Junior
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Elizabeth Grace Vollrath  12 Icf                          1:16:22.63

Event 14  Women 5000 Meter Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Allecia Norton               Icf                            49:27.83
  2 Michaela Wood             33 Icf                            49:53.28
  3 Elizabeth James           40 Icf                            54:04.50
  4 Laura Kiah                43 Icf                          1:07:49.90

Event 14  Women 5000 Meter Master
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Julianne Veal             60 Icf                            50:33.76
  2 Linda Weber               58 Icf                          1:02:43.80
 -- Grace Del Villar          61 Icf                                 DNF

Event 14  Men 5000 Meter Master
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Thomas Larkin             71 Icf                            47:55.81
  2 Brad Tanner               50 Icf                          1:13:35.72
  3 Tyger Vollrath            52 Icf                          1:14:39.92

Event 15  Women 5000 Meter Junior
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Elizabeth Grace Vollrath  12 Icf                          1:16:22.63
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2023 ICF SUP World Cup - 10/13/2023 to 10/15/2023

Nathan Benderson Park

Results

Event 17  Women 5000 Meter Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Allecia Norton               Icf                            49:27.83
  2 Michaela Wood             33 Icf                            49:53.28
  3 Elizabeth James           40 Icf                            54:04.50
  4 Laura Kiah                43 Icf                          1:07:49.90

Event 19  Women 5000 Meter Masters
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Julianne Veal             60 Icf                            50:33.76
  2 Linda Weber               58 Icf                          1:02:43.80
  3 Carine Terras             64 Icf                          1:20:55.83
 -- Grace Del Villar          61 Icf                                 DNF

Event 20  Men 5000 Meter Masters
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Thomas Larkin             71 Icf                            47:55.81
  2 Brad Tanner               50 Icf                          1:13:35.72
  3 Tyger Vollrath            52 Icf                          1:14:39.92

Event 21  Women 800 Meter Technical Open
============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Fiona Wylde               26 Icf                             4:49.88Q  2
  2 Sey chelle                36 Icf                             4:50.30Q  1
  3 Kimberly Barnes           47 Icf                             4:51.80Q  2
  4 Caroline Kuntzel          20 Icf                             5:02.51Q  1
  5 Nimsay Garcia             22 Icf                             5:06.30Q  2
  6 Victoria Burgess          39 Icf                             5:11.14Q  1
  7 Eli Miller                46 Icf                             5:25.50Q  1
  8 Nea Lee                   46 Icf                             5:46.92Q  2
  9 Kaitlyn Mcelroy           38 Icf                             6:01.81   1
 10 Megan Cynowa              42 Icf                             6:10.58   2
 11 Jennifer Flanigan         47 Icf                             6:10.93   2
 12 Trisha Michelle           41 Icf                             6:24.09   2
 13 Haley Stumvoll            26 Icf                             6:36.30   1

Event 21  Women 800 Meter Technical Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School               Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 Fiona Wylde               26 Icf                  4:49.88    4:47.02
  2 Sey chelle                36 Icf                  4:50.30    4:52.90
  3 Caroline Kuntzel          20 Icf                  5:02.51    4:59.31
  4 Kimberly Barnes           47 Icf                  4:51.80    5:15.10
  5 Nimsay Garcia             22 Icf                  5:06.30    5:20.79
  6 Victoria Burgess          39 Icf                  5:11.14    5:22.52
  7 Eli Miller                46 Icf                  5:25.50    5:53.86
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2023 ICF SUP World Cup - 10/13/2023 to 10/15/2023

Nathan Benderson Park

Results

....Event 21  Women 800 Meter Technical Open

  8 Nea Lee                   46 Icf                  5:46.92    5:56.92

Event 22  Men 800 Meter Technical Open
============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Eri Tenorio               28 Icf                             4:07.09Q  2
  2 Omelv Garcia              20 Icf                             4:19.34Q  1
  3 Bodie von Allmen          17 Icf                             4:25.67Q  1
  4 Jake Portwood             36 Icf                             4:29.33Q  2
  5 Edwin Cornier             21 Icf                             4:34.19Q  2
  6 Peter Korisanszky         36 Icf                             4:38.05Q  1
  7 Tilghman Meiser           26 Icf                             4:41.40Q  2
  8 Mike Wang                 48 Icf                             5:46.64Q  1
  9 Carlo Arias               24 Icf                             4:51.67   2
 10 Christian Sanchez         34 Icf                             6:09.72   1

Event 22  Men 800 Meter Technical Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School               Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 Eri Tenorio               28 Icf                  4:07.09    4:07.55
  2 Omelv Garcia              20 Icf                  4:19.34    4:11.05
  3 Jake Portwood             36 Icf                  4:29.33    4:24.86
  4 Bodie von Allmen          17 Icf                  4:25.67    4:29.08
  5 Edwin Cornier             21 Icf                  4:34.19    4:33.22
  6 Peter Korisanszky         36 Icf                  4:38.05    4:36.90
  7 Tilghman Meiser           26 Icf                  4:41.40    4:52.74
  8 Mike Wang                 48 Icf                  5:46.64    6:33.22

Event 23  Men 800 Meter Technical Junior
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Gerald Cornier            18 Icf                             4:43.72
  2 Mason Kober               14 Icf                             5:20.26

Event 24  Men 800 Meter Technical Masters
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Steve Miller              50 Icf                             4:23.39
  2 James Welch               50 Icf                             4:39.02
  3 Steven Bernstein          51 Icf                             4:57.61


